TOURNOIS D'ETE 2024

Date :

9eme

10 éme

11 éme

12 éme

13 eme

14 éme

15 éme

16 éme

12/07/2024

RIMBERT CHRISTIAN

GODIVEAUX JEAN-PIERRE

Place 9éme/10eme

RIMBERT CHRISTIAN

Places 9 a 12

BIENFAIT ALEXANDRE

TABLEAU :

C

Places9 a 16

THOMAS DONOVAN

GODIVEAUX JEAN-PIERRE

RIMBERT CHRISTIAN

X

BIENFAIT ALEXANDRE

RIMBERT CHRISTIAN

GODIVEAUX JEAN-PIERRE

X

RAYMOND MICHEL

GODIVEAUX JEAN-PIERRE

COUTAZ BERNARD

Place 11eme/12eme

BIENFAIT ALEXANDRE

COUTAZ BERNARD

X

LACHAUMETTE JEAN LUC

COUTAZ BERNARD

Perd. M

BIENFAIT ALEXANDRE

X

COUTAZ BERNARD

Perd. N

THOMAS DONOVAN

Place 13éme/14eme

Place 13416

X

LORIC CYPRIEN

LACHAUMETTE JEAN LUC

THOMAS DONOVAN Perd A-B
THOMAS DONOVAN X
RAYMOND MICHEL Perd E-D
X
LACHAUMETTE JEAN LUC Perd C-F
LACHAUMETTE JEAN LUC X
i LORIC CYPRIEN Perd G-B

LORIC CYPRIEN

Place 15eme/16eme

RAYMOND MICHEL

RAYMOND MICHEL

X

LORIC CYPRIEN

12

11

10

Barrages 2eme/3éme

1/4eme de Finale

1/2eme de Finale

QUESADA JOSE

BIENFAIT ALEXANDRE X COCU VINCENT

X COCU VINCENT
COCU VINCENT

X

BECK FLORIAN

X BECK FLORIAN
RIMBERT CHRISTIAN X BECK FLORIAN

CHAIRON EMMANUEL

LEMETAYER JACQUES

Finale

BECK FLORIAN

COBRUN ALAIN

X

LACHAUMETTE JEAN LUC

X

CHAIRON EMMANUEL

CHAIRON EMMANUEL

COUTAZ BERNARD

X

GUILLEMOT JEREMY

GUILLEMOT JEREMY

X

GUILLEMOT JEREMY

GUILLEMOT JEREMY

BECK FLORIAN

GUILLEMOT JEREMY

Place 3éme/4éme

COCU VINCENT

CHAIRON EMMANUEL

COBRUN ALAIN

KERUZORE ALEXANDRE
Perd. W COCU VINCENT
X
Perd. X CHAIRON EMMANUEL
Places5a8 é
Place 5eme/6éme
Perd. 1-8 QUESADA JOSE
X LEMETAYER JACQUES
Perd. 5-4 LEMETAYER JACQUES
X
Perd. 3-6 COBRUN ALAIN
X COBRUN ALAIN
Perd. 7-2 KERUZORE ALEXANDRE i

LEMETAYER JACQUES

Place 7éme/8éme

QUESADA JOSE

X

KERUZORE ALEXANDRE

KERUZORE ALEXANDRE

QUESADA JOSE

2 éme

3éme

4 éme

5 éme

6 éme

7eme

8 éme



